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1st International Swimming Meeting "Teuta Cup 2018"
Durres, 8. - 10.6.2018

Event 31 Girls, 100m Freestyle E
10.06.2018 - 11:02 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2018

Rank YB Time Pts

1. Era BUDIMA 07 STEP-PR 1:14.96 328
2. Kaltra MECA 08 Te Stela 1:15.41 322
3. Emi METALLA 07 Te Stela 1:17.75 294
4. Ema KOLA 07 Te Stela 1:19.97 270
5. Alis PASKO 07 Tirana-AL 1:21.35 256
6. Dilaria BALLA 07 Teuta-DU 1:22.76 243
7. Arba KARDHIQI 08 Teuta-DU 1:28.59 198
8. Zana GJUKA 07 H2O-PR 1:29.62 192
9. Alesia HASIMLLARI 08 Te Stela 1:33.19 170

10. Ami FETISHAJ 07 Tirana-AL 1:33.29 170
11. Mariza BICAJ 08 STEP-PR 1:40.40 136
12. Freja XHAMBAZI 08 STEP-PR 1:46.77 113

Event 31 Girls, 100m Freestyle D
10.06.2018 - 11:02 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2018

Rank YB Time Pts

1. Julia MITRE 05 Te Stela 1:09.46 412 Q
2. Vivian XHEMOLLARI 06 Tradita-Tr 1:10.09 401 Q
3. Sara DANDE 05 Te Stela 1:13.91 342 R
4. Juga SELIMI 05 Tirana-AL 1:14.12 339 R
5. Aurora SHABANI 06 Termopan 1:17.63 295
6. Elodi CANI 05 Teuta-DU 1:21.07 259
7. Grejsi VORA 05 Ventus-DU 1:26.56 213

Event 31 Girls, 100m Freestyle C
10.06.2018 - 11:02 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2018

Rank YB Time Pts

1. Fjorda SHABANI 04 STEP-PR 1:05.25 497 Q
2. Hana FEJZULLAHU 04 STEP-PR 1:06.19 476 Q
3. Sara LIMAJ 04 Te Stela 1:10.23 399 Q
4. Meri XHUFI 03 Tirana-AL 1:17.74 294
5. Arita SHABANI 04 Termopan 1:19.95 270

Event 31 Women, 100m Freestyle B
10.06.2018 - 11:02 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2018

Rank YB Time Pts

1. Rina ZUKA 02 STEP-PR 1:09.13 418 Q
2. Arta SPAHIJA 02 Mitrovica-MT 1:13.73 344 Q
3. Jona MAHMUTI 02 Tirana-AL 1:15.04 327
4. Poema TARA 02 STEP-PR 1:17.10 301
5. Era ZHUGOLLI 01 Ilirida-FK 1:17.12 301
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1st International Swimming Meeting "Teuta Cup 2018"
Durres, 8. - 10.6.2018

Event 31, Women, 100m Freestyle, Prelim

Event 31 Women, 100m Freestyle Open
10.06.2018 - 11:02 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2018

Rank YB Time Pts

1. Nikol MERIZAJ 98 Tirana-AL 1:01.87 583 Q
2. Fjorda SHABANI 04 STEP-PR 1:05.25 497 Q
3. Hana FEJZULLAHU 04 STEP-PR 1:06.19 476 Q
4. Rina ZUKA 02 STEP-PR 1:09.13 418 Q
5. Julia MITRE 05 Te Stela 1:09.46 412 Q
6. Vivian XHEMOLLARI 06 Tradita-Tr 1:10.09 401 Q
7. Sara LIMAJ 04 Te Stela 1:10.23 399 Q
8. Arta SPAHIJA 02 Mitrovica-MT 1:13.73 344 Q
9. Sara DANDE 05 Te Stela 1:13.91 342 R

10. Juga SELIMI 05 Tirana-AL 1:14.12 339 R
11. Era BUDIMA 07 STEP-PR 1:14.96 328
12. Jona MAHMUTI 02 Tirana-AL 1:15.04 327
13. Kaltra MECA 08 Te Stela 1:15.41 322
14. Poema TARA 02 STEP-PR 1:17.10 301
15. Era ZHUGOLLI 01 Ilirida-FK 1:17.12 301
16. Aurora SHABANI 06 Termopan 1:17.63 295
17. Meri XHUFI 03 Tirana-AL 1:17.74 294
18. Emi METALLA 07 Te Stela 1:17.75 294
19. Arita SHABANI 04 Termopan 1:19.95 270
20. Ema KOLA 07 Te Stela 1:19.97 270
21. Elodi CANI 05 Teuta-DU 1:21.07 259
22. Alis PASKO 07 Tirana-AL 1:21.35 256
23. Dilaria BALLA 07 Teuta-DU 1:22.76 243
24. Grejsi VORA 05 Ventus-DU 1:26.56 213
25. Arba KARDHIQI 08 Teuta-DU 1:28.59 198
26. Zana GJUKA 07 H2O-PR 1:29.62 192
27. Alesia HASIMLLARI 08 Te Stela 1:33.19 170
28. Ami FETISHAJ 07 Tirana-AL 1:33.29 170
29. Mariza BICAJ 08 STEP-PR 1:40.40 136
30. Freja XHAMBAZI 08 STEP-PR 1:46.77 113


